S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

SHIP AND BARGE ACTIVITY 2007

JANUARY
Tank Ships 91
Cargo Ships 36
Other Ships 57
Shifts for Ships 50
Tank Barges 346
Cargo Barges 119
Shifts for Barges 957
Tugs 238
Total Ships 184
Total Barges 465
Grand Total Vessels 649
Grand Total Shifts 1,007
FEBRUARY
Tank Ships 68
Cargo Ships 34
Other Ships 49
Shifts for Ships 19
Tank Barges 299
Cargo Barges 22
Shifts for Barges 908
Tugs 196
Total Ships 151
Total Barges 321
Grand Total Vessels 472

Grand Total Shifts 927



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

Tank Ships

Cargo Ships
Other Ships

Shifts for Ships
Tank Barges
Cargo Barges
Shifts for Barges
Tugs

Total Ships

Total Barges
Grand Total Vessels
Grand Total Shifts

Tank Ships

Cargo Ships
Other Ships

Shifts for Ships
Tank Barges
Cargo Barges
Shifts for Barges
Tugs

Total Ships

Total Barges
Grand Total Vessels
Grand Total Shifts

MARCH

144
38
56
36

365
14

1,087

225

208

379

587

1,123

APRIL

82
33
53
19
336
31
999
221
168
367
535
1,018



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

MAY
Tank Ships 94
Cargo Ships 33
Other Ships 60
Shifts for Ships 31
Tank Barges 362
Cargo Barges 27
Shifts for Barges 926
Tugs 236
Total Ships 187
Total Barges 389
Grand Total Vessels 576
Grand Total Shifts 957

JUNE
Dry Cargo Ships 80
Tankers 77
Other Ships 0
Total Ships 157
Total Barges 355
Grand Total Vessels 512

JULY
Dry Cargo Ships 83
Tankers 97
Other Ships 0
Total Ships 180
Total Barges 367

Grand Total Vessels 547



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

AUGUST
Dry Cargo Ships 91
Tankers 91
Other Ships 0
Total Ships 182
Total Barges 453
Grand Total Vessels 635
SEPTEMBER
Dry Cargo Ships 93
Tankers 83
Other Ships 0
Total Ships 176
Total Barges 390
Grand Total Vessels 566
OCTOBER
Dry Cargo Ships 96
Tankers 86
Other Ships 0
Total Ships 182
Total Barges 414
Grand Total Vessels 596
NOVEMBER
Dry Cargo Ships 90
Tankers 83
Other Ships 0
Total Ships 173
Total Barges 352

Grand Total Vessels 525



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

DECEMBER
Dry Cargo Ships 103
Tankers 98
Other Ships 0
Total Ships 201
Total Barges 355

Grand Total Vessels 556



