

SHIP AND BARGE ACTIVITY 2007

JANUARY

Tank Ships	91
Cargo Ships	36
Other Ships	57
Shifts for Ships	50
Tank Barges	346
Cargo Barges	119
Shifts for Barges	957
Tugs	238
Total Ships	184
Total Barges	465
Grand Total Vessels	649
Grand Total Shifts	1,007

FEBRUARY

Tank Ships	68
Cargo Ships	34
Other Ships	49
Shifts for Ships	19
Tank Barges	299
Cargo Barges	22
Shifts for Barges	908
Tugs	196
Total Ships	151
Total Barges	321
Grand Total Vessels	472
Grand Total Shifts	927



MARCH

Tank Ships	144
Cargo Ships	38
Other Ships	56
Shifts for Ships	36
Tank Barges	365
Cargo Barges	14
Shifts for Barges	1,087
Tugs	225
Total Ships	208
Total Barges	379
Grand Total Vessels	587
Grand Total Shifts	1,123

APRIL

Tank Ships	82
Cargo Ships	33
Other Ships	53
Shifts for Ships	19
Tank Barges	336
Cargo Barges	31
Shifts for Barges	999
Tugs	221
Total Ships	168
Total Barges	367
Grand Total Vessels	535
Grand Total Shifts	1,018



MAY

Tank Ships	94
Cargo Ships	33
Other Ships	60
Shifts for Ships	31
Tank Barges	362
Cargo Barges	27
Shifts for Barges	926
Tugs	236
Total Ships	187
Total Barges	389
Grand Total Vessels	576
Grand Total Shifts	957

JUNE

Dry Cargo Ships	80
Tankers	77
Other Ships	0
Total Ships	157
Total Barges	355
Grand Total Vessels	512

JULY

Dry Cargo Ships	83
Tankers	97
Other Ships	0
Total Ships	180
Total Barges	367
Grand Total Vessels	547



AUGUST

Dry Cargo Ships	91
Tankers	91
Other Ships	0
Total Ships	182
Total Barges	453
Grand Total Vessels	635

SEPTEMBER

Dry Cargo Ships	93
Tankers	83
Other Ships	0
Total Ships	176
Total Barges	390
Grand Total Vessels	566

OCTOBER

Dry Cargo Ships	96
Tankers	86
Other Ships	0
Total Ships	182
Total Barges	414
Grand Total Vessels	596

NOVEMBER

Dry Cargo Ships	90
Tankers	83
Other Ships	0
Total Ships	173
Total Barges	352
Grand Total Vessels	525



DECEMBER

Dry Cargo Ships	103
Tankers	98
Other Ships	0
Total Ships	201
Total Barges	355
Grand Total Vessels	556